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1 Event Description

Technische Hochschule Ostwestfalen-LIPPE (TH-OWL) from Germany conducted the workshop on
20t™ of December 2023 as part of the implementation of ECO-CAR. The workshop was conducted via
ZOOM and titled “Hydrogen production and storage; importance and applications”.

The workshop started with a welcoming speech and an overview of the nature of the project, its
objectives and the partners working on it by the project coordinator, Prof. Ahmed Al-Salaymeh from
The University of Jordan.

After which Prof. Salman Ajib, TH-OWL gave the lecture “Hydrogen production and storage;
importance and applications — Theoretical” and Mr. Wolfgang Langner gave the practical part
A discussion panel was opened for participants to ask the lecturer.

2 Poster

ECO-CAR Workshop
TH q s Hydrogen production and storage; importance and

OWL e applications
Presented by: Technische Hochschule Ostwestfalen-LIPPE

ITH-DWLE - German‘

Wednesday, December 20, at 13:00 (Amman time)

12:45-13:00 : Registration

13:00-13:10: Welcoming Speech, by:

Prof. Ahmed Al-Salaymeh, General Project Coordinator at The University of Jordan
13:10-13:50: Hydrogen production and storage; importance and applications — Theoretical,
by: Prof. Salman Ajib, TH-OWL

13:50-14:20 Hydrogen production and storage; importance and applications — Practical,
by: Mr. Wolfgang Langner, TH-OWL

14:20-14:30: Discussion and Closing
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3 ZOOM participants list

|Name (Criginal Name)

IUSEF Email
| |

Otabeh Al-Cran
Ahmed Al-Salaymeh
Salman Ajib

Dania Sreihin
Mahmoud Zeidan
Zaid Soboh

zahra alnabaly

Lina Qandeel

Zaid Mahmoud
Mahmoud Al-Ansari
Wail Adaileh
SALAHEDDIM ABUYAHYA
Bashar AlSayyed
Mohammad Ghaith
Eng. Amr Almajali
Daoud Aljaghameen
Dr. Ahmad Mostafa (TTU) (Ahmad Mostafa)
Sura Al-Sbaihi

Musa AlAjlouni
Mohe Al-deen Mraish
Mohammad Alomari
Al-maayah Amany
Abdalkareem Azooz
Tarek Tutunji
Ma'moun Al-Smadi
Muawiya Alzyoud
AlMonther Naddaf

Mutaz Hamdan
Maram Al Hijaj
Imad addous
Mohamad Massd
Dr Mohamad Okour
Shahnaz Alkhalil
Ayman MNasir

Bilal Alsalaymeh
Dr. Falah Saraireh
Hussein Daoud

o_alouran@asu.edu.jo
salaymeh@ju.edu.jo
salman.ajib@th-owl.de
daniawsreihin@gmail.com
mahmoudzeidan58@gmail.com
zaidsoboh12345@gmail.com
zahraalnabaly@gmail.com
Imgandill8@eng.just.edu.jo
zyd0232397@ju.edu.jo
ansari3770@gmail.com
wadaileh@ttu.edu.jo
seabuyahya@just.edu.jo
basharalsayyed1936@gmail.com
mg9343491 @gmail.com
amralmajali2171992@gmail.com
aljaghamindacud@gmail.com
a.omar@ttu.edu.jo
sura_shaihi@hotmail.com
m_ajlouni@bau.edu.jo
memoabedi813@gmail.com
momaril977@just.edu.jo
amanymaayah@gmail.com
abdkazooz1996@gmail.com
tarek.tutunji@htu.edu.jo
ma_smadi@bau.edu.jo
muawiya.alzyoud@gmail.com
monthernadaf@gmail.com

m.hamdan@nuct.edu.jo
maramalhijaj@gmail.com
isaddous@bau.edu.jo
mmasadl963@gmail.com
okourl23@bau.edu.jo
shahnaz.k@zuj.edu.jo
ayman.nasir@zuj.edu.jo
bsalaymeh@nuct.edu.jo
f saraireh@yahoo.co.uk
h.daoud@nuct.edu.jo
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